

We are in the midst of renewing and renovating Fields of the Woods!

There are several projects needing to be completed, and we are asking you to partner with us in this endeavor.

## **BECOME A FOW RENEW PARTNER:**

- Give a one-time donation online at FOWRenew.org
- Mail a check marked "FOW Renew" to the address below.

## BECOME A FOW SUSTAINING PARTNER BY PLEDGING A RECURRING CONTRIBUTION:

- Visit FOWRenew.org and check the "Make this gift recurring" box
- Mail your monthly contribution marked "FOW Renew" to the address below. 100% of these tax-deductible donations will go directly to the renovation projects at the park.

# **2019 MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS**

### **BASIC MEMBERSHIP - \$10.00**

Donor will receive:

• Heritage Ministries Association Membership Card

## SILVER MEMBERSHIP - \$25.00

Donor will receive:

- Heritage Ministries Association Membership Card
- 20% Discount on purchases at Fields of the Wood Gift Shop and White Wing Bookstore in Cleveland, TN
- · FOW souvenir

## **GOLD MEMBERSHIP - \$50.00**

Donor will receive:

- Heritage Ministries Association Membership Card
- 20% Discount on purchases at Fields of the Wood Gift Shop and White Wing Bookstore in Cleveland, TN
- FOW Souvenir Note Book

#### THERE ARE SEVERAL WAYS TO JOIN:

- Join online at www.cogopheritage.com
- Join in person at Fields of the Wood
- Mail your membership fee to the International Offices:

Church of God of Prophecy Heritage Ministries P.O. Box 2910 Cleveland, TN 37312-2910



• If you are a member of a Church of God of Prophecy congregation, you may join through your local Heritage Ministries Director.